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AllerRetourTotal AllerRetourTotalAllerRetourTotal

1 ABDERRAHMAN Michel

33,0 30,8 29

29

1 STEPHAN Patrice

20

20

25

25

-2

2 7 0

2

BENTO Carlos 20,3 20 26

26 2

BENTO Carlos 16

16

29

29 +

2 2 3 4

3

STEPHAN Patrice 9,3 10,3 25

25 3

ABDERRAHMAN Michel 15

15

30

30 +

3 1 4 4

4

ESSAIH Nabil 54,0 37,3 24

24 4

CAUGANT Patrice 15

15

30

30 +

3 0 6 3

5 MARIS Jérôme 21,6 24,1 22

22

5 ROYER Gérard 14

14

31

31 +

4

0 5 4

6

HENRY Gwenaël 54,0 54 22

22 6

MAUHE Christian 11

11

34

34 +

7 1 1 6

7 ABDERRAHMAN Huguette

33,0 31,4 22

22

7 MAUGE Armel 11

11

34

34 +

7

0 2 7

8

CAUGANT Patrice 17,9 17,1 22

22 8

MARIS Jérôme 10

10

35

35 +

8 0 2 6

9 ROYER Gérard 22,0 18,9 22

22

9 ABDERRAHMAN Huguette

9

9

36

36 +

9

1 1 4

10

PIVOT Karin 54,0 54 21

21 10

HENRY Gwenaël 6

6

45

45 +

18 0 2 2

11 MAUHE Christian 32,0 27,1 19

19

11 ESSAIH Nabil 4

4

43

43 +

16

0 0 4

12

CHOPARD Amélie

54,0 53,8 19

19

12

PIVOT Karin

4

4

45

45 +

18

0 1 2

13 MAUGE Armel 13,9 17,4 17

17

13

GABRIELE Paule

3

3

48

48 +

21

0 0 3

14

GABRIELE Paule

33,6 41,7 11

11

14

CHOPARD Amélie

2

2

47

47 +

20

0 1 0

15

NEAUD Sylvie

25,8 24,9

0

15

NEAUD Sylvie

0 0 +

-27

Nb 

Bogey

            Daily golf de Saint Ouen Aumône - 08/12/2024

Classt NOM

Hcp

FFG

Hcp

Club 

StF Net

Classt NOM

StF Brut Nb coups

non rendue

Δ

27

NB 

Birdies

NB 

Pars

SSS : 53,8  - SLOPE : 92

HOMME Rep blanc

SSS : 53,8  - SLOPE : 88

FEMMES Rep Rouges


